
2024-2025 School Calendar
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Professional Development January 2025 June 2025
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Teacher Collaboration 17 17 19
20

ApprovedNew Teacher Orientation Wednesday, August 21, 2024 M T W T F

New Teacher Orientation Thursday, August 22, 2024

First Day of School (Grades 1-12) Wednesday, August 28, 2024 1 2

First Day of School (Grades Pre K - K) Tuesday, September 03, 2024 5 6 7 8 9

Parent Conferences (PreK-5) Friday, December 06, 2024 12 13 14 15 16

Chicopee Academy Graduation Wednesday, June 04, 2025 19 20 23

Chicopee HS Graduation Thursday, June 05, 2025 29 30

Chicopee Comprehensive HS Graduation Friday, June 06, 2025

Last Day of School* Tuesday, June 17, 2025

M T W T F M T W T F

4 5 6 3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 10 11 12 13

(Schools and Offices Closed) 16 17 18 19 20

Labor Day Monday, September 02, 2024 23 24 25 26 27 24 25 26 27 28

Indigenous Peoples' Day Monday, October 14, 2024 30

Veterans' Day Monday, November 11, 2024

Day before Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 27, 2024

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2024 M T W T F M T W T F

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 29, 2024 1 2 3 4 3 4 5 6 7

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2024 7 8 9 10 10 11 12 13 14

New Year's Day Wednesday, January 01, 2025 15 16 17 18 17 18 19 20

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 20, 2025 21 22 23 24 25 24 25 26 27 28

Presidents' Day Monday, February 17, 2025 28 29 30 31 31

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025

Patriots' Day Monday, April 21, 2025

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 M T W T F M T W T F

Juneteenth Thursday, June 19, 2025 1 1 2 3 4

4 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11

 (No School) 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17

Winter Vacation: December 23, 2024 through January 1, 2025 18 19 20 21 22

February Vacation: February 17, 2025 through February 21, 2025 25 26 28 29 30

April Vacation: April 21, 2025 through April 25, 2025

(No School - District-wide) M T W T F M T W T F

Monday, August 26, 2024 2 3 4 5 1 2

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9

Tuesday, November 05, 2024 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16

Friday, December 6, 2024 19 20 21 22

Friday, March 21, 2025 27 28 29 30

(Early Dismissal - Pre-K - 5 only)

Friday, January 17, 2025 M T W T F M T W T F

Friday, May 23, 2025 2 3 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 9 10 11 12 13

(Early Dismissal - Pre-K - 5 only) 13 14 15 16 16 18 20

Friday, October 11, 2024 21 22 23 24 23 24 25 26 27

Friday, December 20, 2024 27 28 29 30 31 30

Friday, February 14, 2025

Regular Meeting of the
School Committee
January 17, 2024

*Snow days are not included and will be added as needed.
The last three days of the school year will be half-days for students  (Pre K-8).


